
Niskayuna Police Department Contact Information

Emergency - Dial 911 Non-Emergency 518-630-0911

Department Contact Email Address Phone / Extension

ADMINISTRATION

Chief McManus dmcmanus@niskayuna.org 386-4585

Deputy Chief Stevens mstevens@niskayuna.org 386-4588

REPORTS / ALARM REGISTRATION

Accident Reports (Annette) pbumbach@niskayuna.org 386-4586

Records (Andrea) ahamilton@niskayuna.org 386-4585

Alarm Registration / Billing (Andrea) ahamilton@niskayuna.org 386-4585

DETECTIVE UNIT

Det. Sgt. Twitty jtwitty@niskayuna.org 386-4584

Det. Hobson phobson@niskayuna.org 386-4580

Det. Florell mflorell@niskayuna.org 386-4581

Det. G. Vena gvena@niskayuna.org 386-4582
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Det. J. Connor jconnor@niskayuna.org 386-4598

CAR SEAT TECHNICIANS

Ptl. Munger imunger@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4652

Ptl. Pardi npardi@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4646

DOG WARDEN  

D. Stern dstern@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4639

FAX NUMBERS

Administration 386-4594

Booking Area 688-2652

PATROL SERGEANTS

Sgt. Kochan jkochan@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4649

Sgt. B. McGuire bmcguire@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4637

Sgt. F. Wall fwall@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4647
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PATROL OFFICERS

Ptl. D. Anderson danderson@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4630

Ptl. J. Archambault jarchambault@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4640

Ptl. B. Connor bconnor@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4661

Ptl. P. Daly pdaly@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4653

Ptl. T. Frenyea tfrenyea@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4665

Ptl. C. Henry chenry@niskayuna.org 386-4560 x4644

Ptl. H. Khafaga hkhafaga@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4631

Ptl. C. Kuhlmeier ckuhlmeier@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4651

Ptl. B. Maura bmaura@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4667

Ptl. I. Munger imunger@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4652

Ptl. N. Pardi npardi@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4646

Ptl. J. Relation jrelation@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4655

Ptl. B. Robinson brobinson@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4641

Ptl. J. Walsh jwalsh@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4634

Ptl. J. Wyman jwyman@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4632

Ptl. L. Wyman III lwyman@niskayuna.org 386-4500 x4650
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